

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2015 as of July 31, 2016

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	80,663,227.04	9,063,637.80	115,444,644.81	52,467,175.53	341,814,396.96	541,787,650	1,120,025,840
\$ Paid	78,326,500.71	8,801,070.16	110,817,134.58	50,947,814.08	328,514,299.19	538,535,380	1,068,456,920
% Paid	97.10%	97.10%	95.99%	97.10%	96.11%	99.40%	95.40%
\$ Outstanding	2,336,726.33	262,567.64	4,627,510.23	1,519,361.45	13,300,097.77	3,252,270	51,568,920
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,057,956.26	694,195.64	13,115,445.31	4,017,811.10	34,071,246.28		
\$ Paid	5,296,556.11	607,350.73	11,474,439.02	3,515,169.07	29,710,607.42		
% Paid	87.43%	87.49%	87.49%	87.49%	87.20%		
\$ Outstanding	761,400.15	86,844.91	1,641,006.29	502,642.03	4,360,638.86		
Total Taxes							
Billed	86,721,183.30	9,757,833.44	128,560,090.12	56,484,986.63	375,885,643.24		
\$ Paid	83,623,056.82	9,408,420.89	122,291,573.60	54,462,983.15	358,224,906.61		
% Paid	96.43%	96.42%	95.12%	96.42%	95.30%		
\$ Outstanding	3,098,126.48	349,412.55	6,268,516.52	2,022,003.48	17,660,736.63		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,604,698	292,674	971,482	1,173,448			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 81,018,358.82	\$ 9,115,746.89	\$ 121,320,091.60	\$ 53,289,535.15			

Tax Year 2016 as of July 31, 2017

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	86,049,211.68	9,266,046.21	125,148,417.38	53,631,250.51	360,239,508.28	571,439,250	1,127,816,090
\$ Paid	83,821,340.10	9,026,137.07	120,641,887.56	52,243,012.05	347,645,018.52	567,998,490	1,079,766,700
% Paid	97.41%	97.41%	96.40%	97.41%	96.50%	99.40%	95.74%
\$ Outstanding	2,227,871.58	239,909.14	4,506,529.82	1,388,238.46	12,594,489.76	3,440,760	48,049,390
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,421,037.59	704,073.74	13,881,558.55	4,075,050.18	36,637,146.59		
\$ Paid	5,622,049.39	616,759.84	12,149,915.80	3,569,669.12	31,958,452.02		
% Paid	87.56%	87.60%	87.53%	87.60%	87.23%		
\$ Outstanding	798,988.20	87,313.90	1,731,642.75	505,381.06	4,678,694.57		
Total Taxes							
Billed	92,470,249.27	9,970,119.95	139,029,975.93	57,706,300.69	396,876,654.87		
\$ Paid	89,443,389.49	9,642,896.91	132,791,803.36	55,812,681.17	379,603,470.54		
% Paid	96.73%	96.72%	95.51%	96.72%	95.65%		
\$ Outstanding	3,026,859.78	327,223.04	6,238,172.57	1,893,619.52	17,273,184.33		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,386,704	257,008	1,066,757	1,191,227			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 87,056,685.49	\$ 9,385,888.91	\$ 131,725,046.36	\$ 54,621,454.17			